1S150-9EN - 9/2023
Neles Easyflow™ solenoid valves
Series VAQ
5/3 way spool type solenoid valve - double coil
Model No: VAQ215/VAQ315/VAQ255/
VAQ355/VAQ455/VAQ275
VAQ215/VAQ315/VAQ415 VAQ255/VAQ355/VAQ455 VAQ275/VAQ375/VAQ475
Features

3S150-9EN - 9/2023
Neles Easyflow™ solenoid valves, series VAQ
How to order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
VAQ 2 55 G 0 00 01D0
1. Valve type
VAQ 5/3 way
2. Port size
2 1/4"
3 3/8"
4 1/2"
3 Operator
15 Double coil solenoid valve with center exhaust
55 Double coil solenoid valve with center off
75 Double coil solenoid valve with center pressurized
4 Port thread type
G BSP
R NPT
5 Body material
0 Aluminium
1 SS316
6 Seal material
00 NBR
01 VITON
7. Coil Voltage,  Amisco
01D0 12VDC
02D0 24VDC
03D0 48VDC
04D0 110VDC
05D0 220VDC
01A0 24VAC
02A0 48VAC
03A0 110VAC
04A0 220VAC
11AL 110VAC-LED
12AL 220VAC-LED
13AL 24VAC-LED
11DL 24VDC-LED
7. Coil Voltage,  Nass Magnet
01DN 12VDC
02DN 24VDC
03DN 48VDC
04DN 110VDC
05DN 220VDC
01AN 24VAC
02AN 48VAC
03AN 110VAC
04AN 220VAC
11ALN 110VAC-LED
12ALN 220VAC-LED
13ALN 24VAC-LED
11DLN 24VDC-LED
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
1.	 VAQ-2-55-G-00-01D0.This is a 5/3 position double coil center off
	 solenoid valve with port size of 1/4’’ BSP having coil voltage of 12VDC